
7,0

20,8

0,7

0,3

4,0

2,6

4,0

12,1

0,0 0,5

3,2

6,3

0,8

6,9

1,6

6,2

6,9
1,8

4,1

9,1 0,1

0,9

1,9

3,0

8,6

0,6

1,6

5,0

0,0

5,5

8,5

9,6
4,8

5,3

0,6

0,1

6,2

8,4

8,7
5,2

16,6

2,30,0

10,4

24,5

21,0

2,4

2,5
3,4

3,6

1,6

1,6

1,7
3,8

6,2

2,5

1,0

11,0

19,4

8,9

2,3

1,5

11,9

7,8

2,3

0,7

3,6

0,6

1,9

13,9

9,0

7,9

3,3

0,6

9,8

2,2

Kemi

0,0

7,5

22,7

11,9

0,8

0,4

Kolari

Rovaniemi Kemijärvi

Tornio

Röyttä
Laurila

Pesiökylä

Vuokatti
Kontiomäki

Uimaharju

Säkäniemi

Niirala

Parikkala

Savonlinna

Imatra

Lappeenranta

Luumäki

Raahe

Ylivieska

Kokkola

Tuomioja

Pietarsaari

Vaasa

Pännäinen

Haapajärvi

Vartius

Lieksa

Pitkämäki

Joensuu

Ilomantsi

Kaskinen

Mäntyluoto

Parkano

Rauma

Uusikaupunki

Raisio

Naantali
Turku

Karjaa

Hanko

Kokemäki
Toijala

Haapamäki

Seinäjoki

Mänttä

Jämsä

Kerava

Riihimäki

Pyhä-
salmi

Pyhäkumpu

Iisalmi

Siilinjärvi

Pieksämäki

Jyväskylä

Äänekoski

Kuopio

Viinijärvi

Varkaus

Huutokoski
Vilppula

Mynttilä

Lahti

Heinola

Kotka
Loviisa

Sköldvik

Valkeakoski

Hamina

Juurikorpi

Tampere
Orivesi

Vainikkala

Oulu

Pori

Helsinki

Lielahti

Hyvinkää

Imatrankoski

Vuosaari

Talvivaara

1,3

Ykspihlaja 2,7

Kirkko-
nummi

Vaala
3,9

Kouvola

Murtomäki

Kauk-
lahti

Leppä-
vaara

Huopa-
lahti

3,4 9,5 13,522,235,5 88,0
50,1

1 ,43 2,9
0,33 ,27

20,1

5,3

Patokangas2,0

Hakosilta14,5

0,0

Bruttotonnit rataosittain 2025

Rataosittaiset luvut
osoittavat ko. rataosaa
pitkin kuljetettuja
bruttotonneja (milj.)

Lähde: Väylävirasto

20 1 6. .202   HL

Rantasalmi

0,0


